
PENALTY CODES: 201 Hit, 202 Blocking stick, 203 Lifting stick, 204 Kick, 205 High kick, 206 High stick, 207 Pushing, 208 Tackle/Trip, 209 Holding, 210 Obstruction, 211 Incorrect distance 212 Lying play, 213 Hands, 214 Header, 215 Incorrect substitution, 216 Too many players, 218 Delaying, 219 Protest,
220 Inc.entering the rink, 221 Inc.equipment, 222 Measuring stick, 224 Play without stick, 225 Non-removal of broken stick, 226 Penalty at penalty shot, 501 Violent Hit, 502 Dangerous play, 503 Hooking, 504 Roughing, 101 Unsports.behaviour, 301 M1, 302 M2, 303 M3, 401 Time Out, 402 Penalty shot.
GOAL CODES: PP Power play, SH Short handed, ESH Equally short handed, DP Delayed penalty, PS Penalty shot, MPS Missed penalty shot, WG Without goalkeeper, EN Empty net, OG Own goal, ET Extra time....more on backside of match record.

MATCH RECORD
www.floorball.org

Association

IFF
Competition

Men´s U19 World Championships Qualifications
Venue

Russia, Moscow, Arena Sodruzhestvo
Date

09.09.2018
Match No./Category

EUR1
Start time

13:00
End time

17:08
Final result

6 - 6 

1st Period

(1 - 1)

2st Period

(2 - 0)

3st Period

(3 - 5)

Extra time

Home goalkeepers saves
No Time 1 2 3 et. Total
99 00.00 6 4 5 0 15

Away goalkeepers saves
No Time 1 2 3 et. Total
1 00.00 11 10 13 0 34

Best player HOME

18
Total attendance

353
Best player AWAY

7
Match penalty Rem. conditions

Match secretary's name

Timofey Chernov
Secretary's phone Secretary's email

Secretary's signature

Referee pair (family names)

MONGE - JOHANSEN
Referee's signature

Referee's signature

Home Team Official 1 signature

Away Team Official 1 signature

Shall be sent to: International Floorball Federation

HOME TEAM RUS MU19
G/C No Players in number order Date of birth
G 1 MAXSIM KUZNETSOV 21.07.00

3 ANDREI SHAVYKIN 08.03.01
4 GEORGII MINKOV 28.03.02
8 ROBERT KHALILOV 05.05.00

C 9 ALEKSANDER MOSHKIN 24.11.00
10 IAROSLAV IASTREBOV 27.04.01
11 ILYA KARELSKIY 20.06.01
15 ANDREI BORODKIN 27.11.01
17 PAVEL VOROTNIKOV 04.01.00
18 ILIA SHITOV 22.03.01
19 ROMAN EPISHKIN 10.07.01
20 NIKITA BELYANIN 22.04.01
25 OLEG KISELEV 26.10.01
28 VLADIMIR CHURKIN 28.12.00
29 NIKITA GROMOV 18.10.01
58 VSEVOLOD IVANOV 26.10.01
77 JENIS KAMENOV 29.08.01
79 EDUARD PRIVALOV 23.02.01
96 KIRILL MAKAROV 05.04.01

G 99 DANIIL PELEKHOV 31.05.01

AWAY TEAM EST MU19
G/C No Players in number order Date of birth
G 1 SANDER REEMETS 25.06.00

7 STEN-MARTIN MAGI 27.11.00
8 DANIIL RUZEVITS 02.06.01
9 IGOR TEGELMANN 16.03.00
10 REMU KELTANEN 12.06.00

C 11 PAUL THEODOR OJA 04.08.00
15 TARGO TREPP 07.01.02
20 RAUNO MILLER 12.10.00
21 ALEKSANDER PROTTSIKOV 02.03.01
23 MARTIN LEHMUS 30.10.01
24 ALEX GUSKE 31.12.01
29 STENVER SAVI 29.06.01
30 VLADIMIR KRATSKO 20.03.00
37 AMON-RE NIINEORG 05.10.00
45 KEVIN POOM 28.01.01

G 73 REYDAN RAMON NIINEORG 02.08.02
78 ARTUR OKRUZKO 18.10.01
88 ANTON VEPSA 10.08.02
93 MATTIAS KAUK 21.08.00
96 KRISTO VOITK 17.09.02

Home Team goals
Goal Time No Assist Code
1 08.47 15 9 pp.

2 22.43 58 18  

3 24.32 18 58 pp.

4 42.24 18 10 pp.

5 45.57 15 9 pp.

6 52.50 20 15  

Away Team goals
Goal Time No Assist Code
1 06.15 78 29 pp.

2 42.52 11 20  

3 45.26 7 10 pp.

4 47.56 21 11  

5 55.35 29 20  

6 58.52 7 10 wg.

Home Team goals
Goal Time No Assist Code

Home Team penalties
No Min Code Start End

25 2 216 04.29 06.15

77 2 201 16.55 18.55

9 2 201 26.28 28.28

9 2 201 28.28 30.28

58 2 210 30.31 32.31

15 2 210 35.17 37.17

11 2 213 45.11 45.26

20 10 101 52.50 60.00

20 2 101 52.50 54.50

Away Team goals
Goal Time No Assist Code

Away Team penalties
No Min Code Start End

20 2 201 02.20 04.20

96 2 201 07.57 08.47

29 2 202 23.44 24.32

78 5 502 34.05 39.05

7 2 210 35.51 37.51

9 2 207 41.46 43.46

11 2 201 45.39 45.57

9 2 201 51.09 53.09

10 2 207 52.11 54.11

Time out
55.35

Officials 1
ALEXANDER USTINOV

2 EVGENY OSIN
3 ROMAN VOSTRIAKOV

4 ANDREI MINKOV
5 SERGEI SHIPITCYN

Time out
57.50

Officials 1
MARKO SAKSING

2 TONU SALM
3 TOOMAS JUHANSON

4 DMITRI SENDETSKI
5 IGOR PROTTSIKOV


